Results — Individual & Teams
Event 1: Robin Whyte Classic Men 35km
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Georgiy Sheiko KAZ (inv)
Jack McGinniskin NSWRWC
Fraser Saunder VRWC
Peter Crump SARWC
Kyle Swan VRWC
Mitchell Baker ACTFRWC
Carl Gibbons NSWRWC
Dylan Richardson NSWRWC
Tristan Camilleri SARWC

Event 1M: Men Masters 35km

1
2

Georgiy Sheiko KAZ (inv)
Peter Crump SARWC

2:40:22
2:58:04
3:16:05
4:15:20
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

DQ 54.7.5

4:15:20
2:40:22

Event 2: Val Chesterton Classic Women 35km
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Rebecca Henderson  VRWC

Masume Fuchise JAP (inv.)
Alexandra Griffin WARWC
Yuki Yoshizumi JAP (inv.)
Maika Yagi JAP (inv.)
Hannah Bolton NSWRWC
Polina Repina KAZ (inv.)
Laura Langley NZL (inv.)
Mao Tatsumi JAP (inv.)

Sayori Matsumoto JAP (inv.)
Hitomi Shimooka JAP (inv.)

Event 2M: Women Masters 35km

1

Masume Fuchise JAP (inv.)

Event 4: Women Open 15km

1 Alanna Peart VRWC

2 Tayla Billington QLDRWC
3 Nellie Langford SARWC

4 Zoe Woods NSWRWC
5 Ciara Cassilles NSWRWC
6 Antoinette Woodward NSWRWC
7 Noela McKinven QLDRWC
8 Chelsea Roberts NSWRWC
TEAMS RESULT

1 NSWRWC1 15

Zoe Woods, Ciara Cassilles, Antoinette Woodward

Event 4M: Women Masters 15km

1
2

Antoinette Woodward NSWRWC
Noela McKinven QLDRWC

Event 5: Men Open 15km

1 Tim Fraser ACTFRWC
2 Will Thompson VRWC

3 Rhydian Cowley VRWC

4 Corey Dickson VRWC

5 Marcus Wakim VRWC

6 Kim Mottrom SARWC

7 Scott Hyland ACTFRWC
8 Cooper Rech SARWC

9 Alex Bradley QLDRWC
10  Brendan Pospischii  NSWRWC
11 Isaac Beacroft NSWRWC
TEAMS RESULT

1 VRWC1 6

Will Thompson, Rhydian Cowley, Corey Dickson

2:46:55
2:57:57
2:59:14
3:01:08
3:02:54
3:07:51
3:11:32
3:14:33
3:25:04
DNF

DNF

2:57:57

1:12:50
1:14:09
1:15:44
1:16:54
1:30:07
1:46:12
2:28:34
DNF

1:46:12
2:28:34

1:01:01
1:01:14
1:01:26
1:01:52
1:05:08
1:12:13
1:16:09
1:20:52
1:21:22
1:28:02
DNF

Handicaps

Handicap

1
2
3

Antoinette Woodward
Zoe Woods
Ciara Cassilles

Handicap

1 Corey Dickson

2 Brendan Pospischil
3 Cooper Rech

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

VRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC



Event 5M: Men Masters 15km

1 Kim Mottrom SARWC 1:12:13
2 Scott Hyland ACTFRWC  1:16:09
Event 7: ACT Men 8 km Fitness

1 John Nilon NSWRWC 1:05:18
2 Geoff Barker ACTFRWC  1:25:31

Event 7: ACT Women 8 km Fitness

1 Nicole Nilon NSWRWC 1:05:17

2 Isabelle Nilon NSWRWC 1:05:17

3 Caroline Campbell ACTMA 1:13:24

4 Lorna England ACTFRWC  1:14:43

Event 8: Men U20 10km Handicap

1 Owen Toyne ACTFRWC  0:43:56 Pen60 1 Aidan Pospischil
2 Riley Coughlan VRWC 0:44:44 2 Peter Charlton
3 Dylan Allabush NSWRWC  0:54:21

4 Aidan Pospischil NSWRWC 1:01:21

5 Peter Charlton NSWRWC 1:15:41

TEAM RESULT

1 NSWRWC 6

Dylan Allabush, Aidan Pospischil, Peter Charlton

Event 9: ACT 019 10km

1 Michelle Bray ACTFRWC  0:53:39
2 Jade Chitty VRWC 0:55:11
Event 10: Women U20 10km Handicap
1 Sienna Pitcher NSWRWC 0:53:56 1 Laelia Byatt
2 Ariana Pashutina VRWC 0:54:22 2 Grace Beck
3 Maisie Mitchell NSWRWC 0:55:36 3 Taylah Morris
4 Hana Jugovic ACTFRWC  0:55:54
5 Grace Beck NSWRWC 0:56:47
6 Jessica Loring NSWRWC 0:58:01
7 Laelia Byatt NSWRWC 0:59:46
8 Phoebe Chadwick QLDRWC 1:04:07
9 Taylah Morris QLDRWC 1:07:03
10 Laura Corvalan Sotomayor NSWRWC 1:08:28
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1
Sienna Pitcher, Maisie Mitchell, Grace Beck
2 NSWRWC2
Jessica Loring, Laelia Byatt, Laura Corvalan Sotomayor
Event 11: Boys U10 1km Handicap
1 Kostya Peart NSWRWC  n/t 1 James Barakat
2 Carsen Luketic NSWRWC n/t 2 Bowie Clarke
3 Patrick Yeldham NSWRWC n/t 3 n/a
4 Bowie Clarke VRWC n/t
5 James Barakat NSWRWC n/t
6 Emerson Lane NSWRWC DQ 54.7.1
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1 7

Kostya Peart, Carsen Luketic, Oatrick Yeldham

Event 12: Girls U10 1km

1 Lola Dixon NSWRWC n/t Handicap

2 Daisy Hooper VRWC n/t 1 Cory Lewis
3 Imogen Martin NSWRWC n/t

4 Cory Lewis VRWC n/t

NSWRWC
NSWRWC

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
QRWC

NSWRWC
VRWC

VRWC



Event 13: Boys U12 2km

1 Darcy Dennis NSWRWC 0:09:58
2 Oliver Crowl VRWC 0:10:02
3 Archer Lane NSWRWC 0:10:18
4 Oliver Masik NSWRWC 0:10:23
5 Rhys Straub NSWRWC 0:10:56
6 Jacob Hearnden NSWRWC 0:11:17
7 Eric Colgan NSWRWC 0:11:20
8 Zac Anderson-Rule  ACTFRWC  0:12:01
9 Jett Irvine QLDRWC 0:12:45
10  Bowie Clarke VRWC 0:13:11
11 Huxley Jones NSWRWC 0:13:53
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1 16

Darcy Dennis, Archer Lane, Oliver Masik
2 NSWRWC2 6

Rhys Straub, Jacob Hearnden, Eric Colgan

Event 14: Girls U12 2km

1 Stella Wade NSWRWC 0:10:17
2 LilyEve Everson NSWRWC  0:10:43
3 Beth Cochrane NSWRWC 0:11:27
4 Addison Jenkins NSWRWC 0:11:50
5 Aria Di Benedetto VRWC 0:12:05
6 Anna Dubar VRWC 0:12:14
7 Veronica Dennett NSWRWC 0:12:21
8 Matilda Beck-White NSWRWC 0:12:31
9 Antonia Powter NSWRWC 0:12:38
10 Izzy Blackburn QLDRWC 0:12:57
11 Nasrin Hewitt NSWRWC 0:13:11
12 Abby Fowler VRWC 0:13:27
13 Estrid Helgstedt ACTFRWC  0:13:31
14 Phoebe Grocott ACTFRWC  0:14:45
15 Amelie BARAKAT NSWRWC 0:15:05
16  Indira Beales ACTFRWC  0:15:10
17  Olivia Baxter NSWRWC 0:15:12
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1 25

Stella Wade, LilyEve Everson, Beth Cochrane
2 NSWRWC 2 11

Addison Jenkins, Veronica Dennett,
Matilda Beck-White
3 VRWC1 10
Aria di Benedetto, Anna Dubar, Abby Fowler

Event 15: Boys U14 2km

1 Nate Appleyard NSWRWC  0:09:25
2 Liam Meale NSWRWC 0:10:25
3 Darcy Dennis NSWRWC 0:10:25
4 Tate McQueen VRWC 0:10:40
5 Oliver Masik NSWRWC 0:10:55
6 Harrison Ryan VRWC 0:11:00
7 Sebastian Ryan ACTFRWC  0:11:08
8 Alexander Dennett NSWRWC 0:11:26
9 Jacob Hearnden NSWRWC 0:11:30
10 William Pratt NSWRWC 0:12:04
11 Hugo Siciliano NSWRWC 0:12:07
12 Luca Bakarat NSWRWC 0:12:08

Levi Martin NSWRWC DQ
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1 24

Nate Appleyard, Liam Meale, Darcy Dennis
2 NSWRWC2 15

Oliver Masik, Alexander Dennett, Jacob Hearnden
3 NSWRWC3 6

William Pratt, Hugo Siciliano, Luca Barakat

Handicap

1 Oliver Masik

2 Rhys Straub

3 Zac Anderson-Rule
Handicap

1 Antonia Powter
2 Estrid Helgstedt
3 Izzy Blackburn
Handicap

1 Luca Bakarat

2 William Pratt

3 Tate McQueen

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
ACTFRWC

NSWRWC
ACTFRWC
QLDRWC

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
VRWC



Event 16: Girls U14 2km

1 Avia Luketic NSWRWC 0:09:36
2 Taylor Chapman QLDRWC 0:10:11
3 Audrey Russell NSWRWC  0:10:17
4 Ashleigh Mansell NSWRWC  0:10:30
5 Addison Frenken VRWC 0:11:11
6 Ivy Murray NSWRWC 0:11:21
7 Clare Rice ACTFRWC  0:12:38
8 Veronica Dennett NSWRWC 0:12:49
9 Matilda Beck-White NSWRWC 0:12:52
10  Kobe Lewis VRWC 0:13:09
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1 16

Avia Luketic, Audrey Russell,
Ashleigh Mansell
2 NSWRWC2 6

Ivy Murray, Veronica Dennett,

Matilda Beck-White

Event 17: Boys U16 3km

1 Callum Martin NSWRWC 0:13:42
2 Nate Appleyard NSWRWC  0:14:07
3 Angus Shuttleworth  VRWC 0:14:16
4 Koby Irvine QLDRWC 0:15:02
5 Noah Vella NSWRWC 0:15:04
6 Noah Cooke QLDRWC 0:15:13
7 Sagan Jones NSWRWC 0:16:39
8 Michael Mathison NSWRWC 0:16:40
9 Rhys Straub NSWRWC 0:16:49
10 Hugo Siciliano NSWRWC  0:18:02
11 Alexander Dennett NSWRWC 0:18:03
12 Sebastian Ryan ACTFRWC  0:19:30
13 Luke Challinor NSWRWC  0:23:54
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1

Callum Martin, Nate Appleyard, Noah Vella
2 NSWRWC2

Sagan Jones, Michael Mathison, Rhys Straub
3 NSWRWC3

Hugo Siciliano, Alexander Dennett,

Luke Challinor

Event 18: Girls U16 3km

1 Sophie Polkinghorne NSWRWC 0:14:40
2 MiaRose Everson NSWRWC 0:15:22
3 Eva Parker TASRWC 0:15:28
4 Jillian Ryan ACTFRWC  0:15:29
5 Eliza Kelly QLDRWC 0:16:30
6 Lexie Beacroft NSWRWC 0:16:58
7 Ashleigh Mansell NSWRWC 0:17:00
8 Erin Cassilles NSWRWC 0:17:12
9 Nikki Hearnden NSWRWC 0:17:15
10  Hannah Hewitt NSWRWC 0:17:24
11 Beth Cochrane NSWRWC 0:17:34
12 Ivy Murray NSWRWC 0:17:41
13 Addison Frenken VRWC 0:17:46
14  Matilda Rech SARWC 0:19:09
15  Madison Hyland ACTFRWC  0:19:28
16  Addison Jenkins NSWRWC 0:19:32
17  Chloe Farrugia NSWRWC 0:19:46
18  Sienna Wade NSWRWC DQ
TEAM RESULT
1 NSWRWC1 18

Sophie Polkinghorne, Mia Rose Everson, Lexi Beacroft
2 NSWRWC2

3

Ashleigh Mansell, Erin Cassilles, Nikki Hearndon

NSWRWC3 6

Handicap

1 Veronica Dennett
2 Ivy Murray

3 Ashleigh Mansell
Handicap

1 Luke Challinor

2 Hugo Siciliano

3 Noah Vella
Handicap

1 Ivy Murray

2 Jillian Ryan

3 Addison Jenkins

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

NSWRWC
ACTFRWC
NSWRWC



Event 19: Boys U18 Skm

1

Hannah Hewitt, Beth Cochrane, Ivy Murray

Max Davidson

VRWC

NSWRWC
QLDRWC
NSWRWC

SARWC
QLDRWC
QLDRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

2 Christopher Nilon
3 Koby Irvine

4 Mitchell McCarthy
Event 20: Girls U18 Skm
1 Angelina Legrand
2 Milly Sharpe

3 Eliza Kelly

4 Matilda Olson

5 MiaRose Everson
6 Ashleigh Farrugia
7 Ivy Murray

8 Nikki Hearnden
TEAM RESULT

1 NSWRWC1

Matilda Olson, Ashleigh Farrugia,

MiaRose Everson

6

Event 21A: Women Open S5km

1 Alanna Peart

2 Sophie Polkinghorne
3 Milly Sharpe

4 Ariana Pashutina
5 Grace Beck

6 Hana Jugovic

7 Jemma Peart

8 Ciara Cassilles

9 Laelia Byatt

10 Summer Sivaraj
11 Jillian Ryan

12 Phoebe Chadwick
13 Lexie Beacroft
14 Ann Jugovic

15  Julia Grocott

16  Matilda Rech

17  Sarah Challinor
18  Nicolle Challinor
19  Jill Pearson

20  Emily Challinor
21  Chelsea Roberts
TEAM RESULT

1 VRWC1

2 NSWRWC1

3 ACTRFWC1

VRWC
NSWRWC
QLDRWC
VRWC
NSWRWC
ACTFRWC
VRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
ACTFRWC
QLDRWC
NSWRWC
ACTFRWC
ACTFRWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC
ACTFRWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

21

0:23:22
0:26:06
0:28:10
0:30:27

0:25:45
0:26:31
0:29:02
0:29:47
0:30:07
0:30:39
0:32:18
0:33:37

0:22:58
0:26:19
0:26:34
0:27:04
0:27:08
0:27:36
0:27:41
0:28:29
0:28:43
0:29:12
0:29:41
0:29:46
0:30:05
0:30:51
0:32:30
0:36:26
0:37:39
0:37:42
0:37:50
0:39:54
DNF

Alanna Peart, Ariana Pashutina, Jemma Peart

Sophie Polkinghorne, Grace Beck, Ciara Cassilles

17

8

Hana Jugovic, Jillian Ryan, Ann Jugovic

Event 21B: Women Masters Skm

1
2
3

Ann Jugovic
Nicolle Challinor
Jill Pearson

ACTFRWC
NSWRWC
ACTFRWC

0:30:51
0:37:42
0:37:50

Handicap

1 Mitchell McCarthy NSWRWC
Handicap

1 MiaRose Everson NSWRWC
2 Ivy Murray NSWRWC
3 Matilda Olson NSWRWC
Handicap

1 Emily Challinor NSWRWC
2 Phoebe Chadwick QLDRWC
3 Nicolle Challinor NSWRWC



Event 22: Men Open Skm

Tim Fraser
Isaac Beacroft

Will Thompson
Corey Dickson
Owen Toyne
Riley Coughlan
Marcus Wakim
Callum Martin
10  Kim Mottrom
11 Cooper Rech
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12 Angus Shuttleworth
13 Brendan Pospischil

14 Shaun Lewis

15  Aidan Pospischil

16  Peter Crump
17  Peter Charlton
18  Brendon Hyde

TEAM RESULT
1 VRWC1

Rhydian Cowley, Will Thompson, Corey Dickson

2 NSWRWC1

Isaac Beacroft, Callum Martin, Brendan Pospischil

3 VRWC2

Riley Coughlan, Marcus Wakim, Angus Shuttleworth

Rhydian Cowley

ACTFRWC
NSWRWC
VRWC
VRWC
VRWC
ACTFRWC
VRWC
VRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
SARWC
VRWC
NSWRWC
VRWC
NSWRWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
NSWRWC

21

13

Event 22B: Men Masters Skm

1 Kim Mottrom
2 Peter Crump
3 Brendon Hyde
4 Shaun Lewis

SARWC
SARWC
NSWRWC
VRWC

0:19:04
0:19:09
0:19:13
0:19:33
0:19:36
0:20:25
0:21:03
0:21:49
0:23:27
0:23:34
0:26:04
0:26:18
0:27:02
0:29:35
0:32:07
0:34:49
0:39:43
0:52:58

0:23:34
0:34:49
0:52:58
0:29:35

Handicap

1 Callum Martin

2 Corey Dickson

3 Riley Coughlan

NSWRWC
VRWC
VRWC



